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San Mateo County — Median Sale Price
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San Mateo County - Increased Median Price

Median Sale Price  Median Sale Price Last Year % Med Price Change

Woodside $23,675,000 $2,240,000 957%
Menlo Park $4,100,000 $3,440,000 19%
Moss Beach $1,642,500 $1,450,000 13%
Burlingame $2,854,500 $2,600,000 10%
Half Moon Bay $1,880,000 $1,750,000 7%

A ACULIST “Data for SER Feb 2022/2023

Data as of 03/05/2023

an MLSListings Company

Aculist © 2023



San Mateo County - Decreased Median Price

Median Sale Price  Median Sale Price Last Year % Med Price Change

A Aculist

an MLSListings Company

Pescadero
Atherton
Montara
Belmont
Redwood City
Millbrae
Foster City
Daly City

So. San Francisco
Hillsborough
San Mateo
East Palo Alto
San Bruno
Pacifica

San Carlos

$800,000

$10,500,000

$1,565,000
$1,785,000
$1,800,000
$1,860,000
$2,435,000
$1,113,500
$1,200,000
$4,700,000
$1,777,500

$950,000
$1,379,000
$1,265,000
$2,400,000

Data as of 03/05/2023

Aculist © 2023

$1,375,000

$16,888,888

$2,387,500
$2,473,875
$2,360,000
$2,408,125
$3,130,000
$1,355,000
$1,450,000
$5,590,000
$2,050,000
$1,095,000
$1,450,000
$1,305,000
$2,469,000

*Data for SFR Feb 2022/2023




San Mateo County — Median Sale Price (ClI)

,000

CountyName @San Mateo
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San Mateo County — Median Price (Cl)
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San Mateo County — New Listings

CountyName @San Mateo
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San Mateo County - Increased New Listings

New Listings This Year  New Listings Last Year % New Change
A 4

Brisbane 3 1 200%
Portola Valley 6 2 200%
El Granada 5 4 25%
Hillsborough 17 14 21%
Woodside 10 9 11%
Burlingame 14 13 8%
A ACULIST Data as of 03/05/2023 *Data for SFR Feb 2022/2023

an MLSListings Company
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San Mateo County - Decreased New Listings
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San Mateo County — New Listings (ClI)

CountyName @San Mateo
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San Mateo County — New Listings (Cl)
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San Mateo County - New Listings Week Ending 03/04/2023
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San Mateo County - Inventory

CountyName @San Mateo
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San Mateo County - Inventory (Cl)

CountyName @San Mateo
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San Mateo County - Sale to List Price

CountyName @San Mateo
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San Mateo County - Increased Sale to List Price

Sale Over List Price  Sale Over List Price Last Year % SP/LP Change
A 4
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San Mateo Couniy Decreased Sale to List Price

Sale Over List Price Last Year % SP/LP Change
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San Mateo County - Sale to List Price (Cl)

CountyName @ San Mateo
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San Mateo County - Sale to List Price (Cl)

Sale Over List Price
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